
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

No.

88
458
340
161
310
812
70
497
906
152
67
105
64
136
908
95
164
169
163
42
99
158
405
147
10
281
97
114
1

106
29
184
17
188
81
83
57
137
194
311

Name

Mats Elmgren
Michael Holst
Jacob Adelsparre
Arne Hartmann
Michael Rasmussen
Henrik Larsen
Sebastian Rechziger
Florian Neudecker
Hans Kingo
Sami Durrani
George Fratilescu
Christoffer Sjšberg
Frank Pedersen
Agneta Persson
Jacob Holm
Lisa Persson
Martin Burman
Robert Persson
Klaus Mikkelsen
Christian BŠverstrand
Linda …berg
Jan Toft
Robin Lundberg
Linda Alsing
Karin Gustavsson
Martin Paaske Rasmussen
Œsa larsson
Daniel Durrani
Sara …stlund
Tonni Hansen
Ola Nilsson
Jonas Radekop
Anna Adbring
Casper N¿rgaard
William Levinsson
Nerle Muller
Mauri Tervahauta
Lars Christensen
Nanna Husted
Philip Baunegaard Hole

Points

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Best Tm

2:42.684
2:44.031
2:44.318
2:45.094
2:46.144
2:47.688
2:48.168
2:48.478
2:50.866
2:52.246
2:52.396
2:52.629
2:52.806
2:53.207
2:53.239
2:53.241
2:53.365
2:53.993
2:54.592
2:55.915
2:56.328
2:56.372
2:57.279
2:59.453
2:59.642
2:59.830
3:00.084
3:00.707
3:00.896
3:01.904
3:02.393
3:02.873
3:03.016
3:04.228
3:08.542
3:09.019
3:12.413
3:13.064
3:14.347
3:14.687

Diff

1.347
1.634
2.410
3.460
5.004
5.484
5.794
8.182
9.562
9.712
9.945
10.122
10.523
10.555
10.557
10.681
11.309
11.908
13.231
13.644
13.688
14.595
16.769
16.958
17.146
17.400
18.023
18.212
19.220
19.709
20.189
20.332
21.544
25.858
26.335
29.729
30.380
31.663
32.003

Best Speed

131.047
129.971
129.744
129.134
128.318
127.136
126.773
126.540
124.771
123.772
123.664
123.497
123.371
123.085
123.062
123.061
122.973
122.529
122.109
121.190
120.906
120.876
120.258
118.801
118.676
118.552
118.385
117.977
117.853
117.200
116.886
116.579
116.488
115.722
113.074
112.789
110.799
110.426
109.697
109.505

In Lap

6
5
6
4
4
4
2
4
5
5
2
4
4
5
4
4
4
4
4
5
5
4
2
2
3
4
2
5
4
5
5
3
5
3
4
2
4
4
5
3

Nat/State

Sverige
Sverige
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Tyskland
Germany
Denmark
Danmark
Danmark
Sverige
Danmark
Sverige
Danmark
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Danmark
Sverige
Sverige
Danmark
Sverige
Sverige
Sverige
Danmark
Sverige
Danmark
Sverige
Danmark
Sverige
Danmark
Sverige
Danmark
Sverige
Tyskland
Sverige
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark

Class

Superbike
Superbike
no class
Superbike
Supersport
Supersport
no class
Superbike
Supersport
Supersport
Supersport
Superbike
Pro-Superbike
Supersport
Supersport
Supersport
no class
Superbike
Supersport
Supersport
no class
Superbike
Supersport
Superbike
Supersport
Moto 4_
Superbike
Superbike
no class
Supersport
Supersport
no class
no class
no class
no class
Supersport
no class
Supersport
Superbike
Supersport

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Pos

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

No.

21
39
61
455
12
160
79
47
54

Name

Markus Adbring
Anders Polteg
Ditte Sommer
Nicky Raadvad
Janne Husted
Jack Hulstr¿m
Erik Debel
Stefan Due
Radek Jakubiak

Points

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Best Tm

3:16.154
3:22.242
3:22.912
3:23.653
3:25.709
3:34.737
3:35.145
3:53.199
3:57.084

Diff

33.470
39.558
40.228
40.969
43.025
52.053
52.461

1:10.515
1:14.400

Best Speed

108.686
105.414
105.066
104.684
103.638
99.281
99.092
91.421
89.923

In Lap

4
2
2
5
2
4
4
4
2

Nat/State

Sverige
Sverige
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Danmark
Sverige

Class

Moto 4½
Superbike
Supersport
no class
no class
Supersport
Supersport
no class
no class

Sorted on Best Lap time
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